
Startliste: RWK - LG - Auflage 2023/2024 Kreisklasse 1

Stand: 16.11.2024

Platzierung

Nr: Tabelle Anz. WK WK 1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Ringe nach Punkten, dann Ringen

1 Glinde 1 2 898,2 890,8 916,9 - - - - - 2705,9

2 Vierlanden 5 1 929,1 - 921,1 - - - - - 1850,2

3 Reinbek 5 1 904,1 - 894,2 - - - - - 1798,3

4 Vierlanden 2 1 912,8 - - - - - - - 912,8

5 Rahlstedt 1 2 930,6 - 931,4 - - - - - 1862,0

Nr: Tabelle Anz. WK WK 1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Punkte

1 Glinde 1 2 0 0 2 - - - - - 2

2 Vierlanden 5 1 2 - 0 - - - - - 2

3 Reinbek 5 1 0 - 0 - - - - - 0

4 Vierlanden 2 1 2 - - - - - - - 2

5 Rahlstedt 1 2 2 - 2 - - - - - 4

Einzelwertung: 1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz
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RWK 101 15.10.24

1.-2. Glinde 1 (1. WK) (1. WK) Vierlanden 5

Wienströer, Günther 292,0 0,0 0,0 302,2 Hars, Torsten

Glindemann, Frank 297,4 297,4 307,1 307,1 Stahmer, Tursten

Meenzen, Ralf 294,3 294,3 308,3 308,3 Bösung, Torben

Beyer, Anne 306,5 306,5 313,7 313,7 Rösch, Karsten

898,2 0 2 929,1

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Sumfleth, Elvira 277,3 306,1 Buhk, Torsten

Sewelies, Sandra 290,2 0,0 xxx

RWK 102 16.10.24

3.-4. Reinbek 5 (1. WK) (1. WK) Vierlanden 2

Henkel, Carsten 303,9 303,9 310,2 310,2 Hirsch, Sabine

Strauß, Konrad 291,2 291,2 0,0 292,4 Voß, Jörg

Strauß, Anita 309,0 309,0 303,0 303,0 Voß, Jasmin

Henkel, Gabi 279,1 0,0 299,6 299,6 Voß, Birgit

904,1 0 2 912,8

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

xxx 0,0 292,0 Klopp, Wolfgang

xxx 0,0 275,0 Klopp, Sylke



RWK 103 30.10.24

5.-1. Rahlstedt 1 (1. WK) (2. WK) Glinde 1

Korykowski, Maren 309,6 309,6 286,8 286,8 Glindemann, Frank

Roßner, Max 306,9 0,0 300,7 300,7 Wienströer, Günther

Loht, Jaqueline 310,5 310,5 303,3 303,3 Beyer, Anne

Korykowski, Falk 310,5 310,5 0,0 281,5 Schenkenberg, Thomas

930,6 2 0 890,8

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Harbarth, Andreas 296,5 291,1 Sumfleth, Elvira

xxx 0,0 0,0 xxx

RWK 106 12.11.24

1.-3. Glinde 1 (3. WK) (3. WK) Reinbek 5

Wienströer, Günther 307,1 307,1 299,0 299,0 Henkel, Carsten

Beyer, Anne 306,6 306,6 297,4 297,4 Strauß, Anita

Glindemann, Frank 303,2 303,2 0,0 282,0 Strauß, Konrad

Schenkenberg, Thomas 292,4 0,0 297,8 297,8 Henkel, Gabi

916,9 2 0 894,2

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Glindemann, Ina 294,4 0,0 xxx

Sumfleth, Elvira 298,8 0,0 xxx



13.11.24

RWK 107 15.11.24

5.-2. Rahlstedt 1 (3. WK) (3. WK) Vierlanden 5

Loht, Jaqueline 310,2 310,2 304,2 304,2 Rösch, Karsten

Korykowski, Falk 312,8 312,8 * 0,0 304,2 *Bösang, Thorben

Korykowski, Maren 308,4 308,4 309,9 309,9 Stahmer, Torsten

Roßner, Max 305,8 0,0 307,0 307,0 Buhk, Torsten

931,4 2 0 921,1

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

xxx 0,0 308,1 Hars, Torsten

xxx 0,0 0,0 xxx

Platz Name Verein WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 WK 7 WK 8 Ø-Wert Ergebnis

1 Beyer, Anne Glinde 1 306,5 303,3 306,6 305,5 916,4

2 Wienströer, Günther Glinde 1 292,0 300,7 307,1 299,9 899,8

3 Glindemann, Frank Glinde 1 297,4 286,8 303,2 295,8 887,4

4 Sumfleth, Elvira Glinde 1 277,3 291,1 298,8 289,1 867,2

5 Korykowski, Falk Rahlstedt 1 310,5 312,8 311,7 623,3

6 Loht, Jaqueline Rahlstedt 1 310,5 310,2 310,4 620,7

7 Korykowski, Maren Rahlstedt 1 309,6 308,4 309,0 618,0

8 Rösch, Karsten Vierlanden 5 313,7 304,2 309,0 617,9

9 Stahmer, Torsten Vierlanden 5 307,1 309,9 308,5 617,0

10 Buhk, Torsten Vierlanden 5 306,1 307,0 306,6 613,1

11 Roßner, Max Rahlstedt 1 306,9 305,8 306,4 612,7

12 Bösung, Thorben Vierlanden 5 308,3 304,2 306,3 612,5

13 Hars, Torsten Vierlanden 5 302,2 308,1 305,2 610,3

14 Strauß, Anita Reinbek 5 309,0 297,4 303,2 606,4



15 Henkel, Carsten Reinbek 5 303,9 299,0 301,5 602,9

16 Henkel, Gabi Reinbek 5 279,1 297,8 288,5 576,9

17 Schenkenberg, Thomas Glinde 1 281,5 292,4 287,0 573,9

18 Strauß, Konrad Reinbek 5 291,2 282,0 286,6 573,2

19 Hirsch, Sabine Vierlanden 2 310,2 310,2 310,2

20 Voß, Jasmin Vierlanden 2 303,0 303,0 303,0

21 Voß, Birgit Vierlanden 2 299,6 299,6 299,6

22 Harbarth, Andreas Rahlstedt 1 296,5 296,5 296,5

23 Glindemann, Ina Glinde 1 294,4 294,4 294,4

24 Meenzen, Ralf Glinde 1 294,3 294,3 294,3

25 Voß, Jörg Vierlanden 2 292,4 292,4 292,4

26 Klopp, Wolfgang Vierlanden 2 292,0 292,0 292,0

27 Sewelies;Sandra Glinde 1 290,2 290,2 290,2

28 Klopp, Sylke Vierlanden 2 275,0 275,0 275,0


